Y RA>F < L — /Sandwiches* Curry

T AV 7T T NTAYF R A F

American clubhouse sandwich

say by a
Croque monsieur

E—T7 L —IBBERL

Beef curry with steamed vegetable

ROFT VI —
Vegetable curry and rice

FXLDT) = ZAA—

Chicken green curry

INRH «F A A)N—F — /PastaRice burger

R LEEFEDO R0 F— ) T EUR

Spaghetti aglio e olio Yuzu pepper flavor with bacon and vegetable

DR NBDANRFT—F BIRRZ
Spaghetti carbonara with jambon ham and Soft Boiled Egg

HERANRT T4 RRABR—F
Spaghetti pescatora

BIREREDIRE L EST-TAAN—H—

Eel rice burger

RIHT W A=a2— / Vegetable menu

ROBTINKITN—IHV—FA R BEISHEZ
Vegetable & fruit curry and rice with salad

2oV a—LDANaH )7 TUNEEERZ
Mushroom stroganoff with grilled vegetables

IMFEEBDANRT T4 B ITXEZ
Eggplant and tofu spaghetti “Bolognese style” with Salad

ZEEORCHT NI —
Beans & vegetable curry and rice

KETRHEITE Y —ERF1 2% HERIGAEENTEYET,

The prices include 12% service charge and 10% consumption tax
KEMDARIRRIZEY, AZa—IEEIZADIBENTENET,

All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability.
KEYTLILE—DHEFEFHRAYIAEHLE TS,

Please inform our staff know if you have any food allergies.
XEBEE[EAA—DTT,

Product image for illustration purpose only.
KERITKYBELERSINDH . 208 R EDEEIEANDTILA—ILORBE—UEYLNLET,

By law, alcohol may not be served to drivers or persons under 20 years of age.
KYUEDHREEEXTT,

We use 100% Japanese grown rice.

¥2,030

¥2,030

¥2,250

¥2,050

¥1,850

¥1,850

¥2,150

¥2,250

¥1,850

¥2,700

¥2,300

¥2,450

¥2,450




