サンドイッチ・カレー/Sandwiches・Curry	サンドン	イッチ・カレー	/Sar	ndwiches	• Curry
-----------------------------	------	---------	------	----------	---------

アメリカンクラブハウスサンドイッチ American clubhouse sandwich	¥2,030
クロックムッシュ Croque monsieur	¥2,030
ビーフカレー温野菜添え Beef curry with steamed vegetable	¥2,250
ベジタブルカレー Vegetable curry and rice	¥2,050
チキンのグリーンタイカレー Chicken green curry	¥1,850

## パスタ・ライスバーガー/Pasta・Rice burger

ベーコンと季節野菜のペペロンチーノ 柚子胡椒風味 Spaghetti aglio e olio Yuzu pepper flavor with bacon and vegetable	¥1,850
ジャンボンハムのカルボナーラ 温卵添え Spaghetti carbonara with jambon ham and Soft Boiled Egg	¥2,150
漁師風スパゲッティ ペスカトーラ Spaghetti pescatora	¥2,250
鹿児島県産のうなぎを使ったライスバーガー Eel rice burger	¥1,850

## ベジタブルメニュー / Vegetable menu

ベジタブル&フルーツカレーライス 野菜サラダ添え Vegetable & fruit curry and rice with salad	¥2,700
マッシュルームのストロガノフ グリル野菜添え Mushroom stroganoff with grilled vegetables	¥2,300
茄子と豆腐のスパゲッティ 野菜サラダ添え Eggplant and tofu spaghetti "Bolognese style" with Salad	¥2,450
三種豆のベジタブルカレー Beans&vegetable curry and rice	¥2,450

※表示料金にはサービス料12%・消費税10%が含まれております。

The prices include 12% service charge and 10% consumption tax

※食材の入荷状況により、メニューが変更になる場合がございます。

All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability.

※食物アレルギーのある方は予めスタッフへお知らせ下さい。

Please inform our staff know if you have any food allergies.

※写真はイメージです。

Product image for illustration purpose only.

※法令によりお車を運転される方、20歳未満のお客さまへのアルコールの提供は一切お断りいたします。

By law, alcohol may not be served to drivers or persons under 20 years of age.

※当店のお米は国産米です。

We use 100% Japanese grown rice.